
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

January 4, 2016 

PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT: 

DOE LEVEL VI POWER ADAPTERS 
ETA-USA is proud to be the first to announce its new line of DOE  LEVEL VI EFFICIENCY AC/DC external 
power supplies for applications requiring 65, 80, 120, 150, 200 and 300  Watts for industrial and commercial 
application.  As of February 10, 2016, the US department of energy mandate will take effect to all direct and 
indirect manufacturers of external power supplies.  

ETA-USA remains committed to providing its customers with the efficient power solution for their new and 
current designs. 

See the below table on voltage options. If you have a specific voltage requirement that is not listed, please 
speak to an ETA-USA sales representative  

WATTAGE	
   AVAILABLE	
  VOLTAGES	
   RELEASE	
  DATE	
  
65	
  W	
   12V,	
  15V,	
  19V,	
  24V,	
  36V,	
  48V	
   August	
  2015	
  
80	
  W	
   12V,	
  15V,	
  19V,	
  24V,	
  36V,	
  48V	
   September	
  2015	
  
120	
  W	
   12V,	
  15V,	
  19V,	
  24V,	
  28V,	
  48V	
   October	
  2015	
  
150	
  W	
   12V,	
  16V,	
  19V,	
  24V,	
  36V,	
  48V	
  

Non	
  standard	
  voltages:	
  12-­‐14V,	
  15-­‐26V,	
  33-­‐
39V,	
  44-­‐52V	
  

November	
  2015	
  

200	
  W	
   12V,	
  16V,	
  19V,	
  20V,	
  24V,	
  36V,	
  48V	
  	
  
	
  

November	
  2015	
  

300	
  W	
  	
   12V,	
  19V,	
  24V,28V,	
  48V,	
  54V	
  
	
  

November	
  2015	
  

 

All adapters may be ordered with customer’s choice of the following connectors at no additional charge (See link below) 

http://www.eta-usa.com/external_desktop_power_supply.html#dc_output_connector 

	
  
SAFTEY STANDARDS:  

• UL 60950-1 
• NEMKO EN60950-1 
• CB IEC 60950-1 

 
 
 

EMC STANDARDS: 
• FCC Class B 
• CISPR22 Class B 
• EN55022 Class B 
• CE

All of our DOE Level VI adapters are RoHS compliant and UL approved. For Technical information contact info@eta-
usa.com or see our Adapters page under our product guide at: http://eta-usa.com . 


