January 4, 2016

PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT:

DOE LEVEL VI POWER ADAPTERS

ETA-USA is proud to be the first to announce its new line of DOE LEVEL VI EFFICIENCY AC/DC external power supplies for applications requiring 65, 80, 120, 150, 200 and 300 Watts for industrial and commercial application. As of February 10, 2016, the US department of energy mandate will take effect to all direct and indirect manufacturers of external power supplies.

ETA-USA remains committed to providing its customers with the efficient power solution for their new and current designs.

See the below table on voltage options. If you have a specific voltage requirement that is not listed, please speak to an ETA-USA sales representative

WATTAGE	AVAILABLE VOLTAGES	RELEASE DATE
65 W	12V, 15V, 19V, 24V, 36V, 48V	August 2015
80 W	12V, 15V, 19V, 24V, 36V, 48V	September 2015
120 W	12V, 15V, 19V, 24V, 28V, 48V	October 2015
150 W	12V, 16V, 19V, 24V, 36V, 48V	November 2015
	Non standard voltages: 12-14V, 15-26V, 33- 39V, 44-52V	
200 W	12V, 16V, 19V, 20V, 24V, 36V, 48V	November 2015
300 W	12V, 19V, 24V,28V, 48V, 54V	November 2015

All adapters may be ordered with customer's choice of the following connectors at no additional charge (See link below)

http://www.eta-usa.com/external_desktop_power_supply.html#dc_output_connector

SAFTEY STANDARDS:

- UL 60950-1
- NEMKO EN60950-1
- CB IEC 60950-1

EMC STANDARDS:

- FCC Class B
- CISPR22 Class B
- EN55022 Class B
- CE

All of our DOE Level VI adapters are RoHS compliant and UL approved. For Technical information contact <u>info@eta-usa.com</u> or see our Adapters page under our product guide at: <u>http://eta-usa.com</u>.